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MODULARRACK 2

COMPONENTS PAGETWO
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1700mm MR-Side
Quantity x 2

Heavy Duty Shelf
Quantity x 2

Dual Pipe Shelf
Quantity x 2

M8x65 Hex Bolt M8x20 Hex Screw
Quantity x 28 Quantity x 16
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M8 Washer
Quantity x 56

IRONEDGE

Band Rope Peg
Quantity x 2

MR-Wheel
Quantity x 4

M8 Spring Washer
Quantity x 16

M8 Nut
Quantity x 28
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MODULARRACK 2

STEP ONE: ASSEMBLE WHEELS TO 1700MM MR-SIDES PAGE THREE
Part Description QTY
1 1700mm MR - Side 2
2 MR - Wheel 4
3 M8 x 20 Hex Screw 16
4 M8 Spring Washer 8
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MODULARRACK 2

STEPTWO: ASSEMBLE RACK PAGEFOUR
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Part Description QTY
1 1700mm MR - Side 2

2 Heavy Duty Shelf 2

3 Dual Pipe Shelf 2

4 M8 x 65 Hex Bolt 24

5 M8 Nut 24

6 M8 Washer 48

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



MODULARRACK 2

STEP THREE: ATTACH BAND ROPE HOOKS PAGEFIVE
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Part Description QTY
1 Modular Rack Assembly 1
2 Band Rope Peg 2
3 M8 x 65 Hex Bolt 4
4 M8 Nut 4
5 M8 Washer 8
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MODULARRACK 2

STEP FOUR: ASSEMBLY COMPLETE PAGE SIX
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